
Optional 70 per lesson 

Application fee 125 in any English course (non-refundable) 

Books and
Materials

65 for the first level in General English courses
45 for each additional level in General English courses

75 for UPC course 4 to 12 weeks

75 for IELTS course 4 to 16 weeks

75 for TOEFL course 4 to 16 weeks

Insurance

Registration Fee

inlingua Books
and Materials

UPC
University Preparation course

IELTS
Preparation course

 TOEFL
Preparation course

Private lessons

Accident and Medical
Insurance

2 per day 

(50 minutes long)

(minimum period for 15 days)
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Tel + 1 604 605 0960 
www.inlinguavancouver.com
info@inlinguavancouver.com

inlingua Vancouver
Gastown campus
# 300 - 150 Water St.
Vancouver, BC, V6B 1B2, Canada  

GENERAL ENGLISH COURSES

INTENSIVE SUPER INTENSIVE

4 private + 24 lessons30 lessons per week24 lessons per week

(20 hours of study) (26 hours of study) (23.5 hours of study)

ACCELERATED

The SUPER INTENSIVE 
English Course

The ACCELERATED 
Communication Program

The INTENSIVE 
English Course

The INTENSIVE+ 
English Course

INTENSIVE+

All fees are expressed in 
Canadian Dollars

TUITION FEES 
PER WEEK

1 to 7 weeks

8 to 15 weeks

16 to 23 weeks

24 weeks or more

350

340

330

315

380

370

360

345

400

390

380

365

630

620

610

595

UPC, IELTS and TOEFL courses 
have the same fees per week as 
The INTENSIVE English Course

28 lessons per week

(23 hours of study)

inlingua Vancouver 
Price List for 2020



inlingua Vancouver - Accommodation List for 2020

Airport Pick-up 100
Airport Drop-off 90

180Pick-up & Drop-off

Transportation from the airport to the homestay, suite or student house (on arrival day)

Transportation to the airport from the homestay, suite or student house (on departure day)

Both services requested and paid in advance. Non-refundable.

AIRPORT TRANSPORTATION

Homestay Placement fee
Homestay fees Full Board

Homestay fees Half Board

Special requests
Private Bathroom
Closer to school

17 years and olderHOMESTAY SINGLE ROOM

Notarized custodianship 100 

under 17 years

June, July, August - per weekHigh season supplement

220
260 
245 

220
245 
230 

25
12.5

registration and placement

3 meals, single room, per week

2 meals, single room, per week

per week

per week

Deposit
Students can pay every 4 weeks and extend, or pay in advance all their accommodation period. 
If paying every 4 weeks, there will be a 2-week deposit charged on their first extension. 
This deposit will be retained until the end of the accommodation period. A 2-week move-out notice is required.

not guaranteed, subject to availability

for students under 19, if required (non-refundable)

Extra night 39

Extra night 37

Extra night 37

Extra night 35
supplement
per night 4 

supplement
per night 4 June, July, August - per week 25 25

17 years and older under 17 years
Shared Homestay Placement fee

Shared Homestay fees Full Board

Shared Homestay fees Half Board

SHARED HOMESTAY

High season supplement

220
235 
220 

220
220 
205 

19 years and older
Suite Placement fee (single or shared)

Suite fees (single)

SUITE (single room / shared rooms for couples or friends)

Suite fees (shared)

High season supplement

200
190 
180 

supplement
per night 4 

registration and placement, per person

no meals, single room, per week

no meals, shared room, per week, per person

June, July, August - per week

Extra night 28

Extra night 27

19 years and older
Student House Placement fee

Student House fees

Deposit

STUDENT HOUSE (shared rooms)

High season supplement

160
175 

25 25

registration and placement, shared room

no meals, shared room, per week

Note: Please book and pay in advance for the total duration of your stay. Subject to availability. 

June, July, August, September - per week

Extra night 40
supplement 
per night 510

25

supplement
per night 4 

supplement
per night 4 

registration and placement, per person

3 meals, shared room, per week, per person

2 meals, shared room, per week, per person

Extra night 36

Extra night 34

Extra night 34

Extra night 32

June, July, August - per week

These fees are for accommodation periods in 2020. For periods in 2021 or later, prices / invoices are subject to change.

Deposit
Students can pay every 4 weeks and extend, or pay in advance all their accommodation period. 
If paying every 4 weeks, there will be a 2-week deposit charged on their first extension. 
This deposit will be retained until the end of the accommodation period. A 2-week move-out notice is required.

Deposit
Students can pay every 4 weeks and extend, or pay in advance all their accommodation period. 
If paying every 4 weeks, there will be a 2-week deposit charged on their first extension. 
This deposit will be retained until the end of the accommodation period. A 2-week move-out notice is required.

100 50 admin / cleaning  fee will be deducteda deposit will be charged with the registration 

revised on 09.10.2019



2886 5227 7608 9829 14151 3086 5627 8208 10629 15351

All fees are expressed in Canadian Dollars

Course
Accommodation
Time of the year

Insurance
Airport Pick-up

Duration

Total Price

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks

Tuition
Registration fee

Books and Materials
Accident and Medical Insurance

Homestay Placement fee
Homestay fees Half Board

Airport Pick-up

1400
125
65
56

220
920
100

2020 Sample quotes including tuition and accommodation

All fees are expressed in Canadian Dollars

Sample quotes including tuition

Duration

Total Price

Course
Accommodation
Time of the year

Insurance
Airport Pick-up

Tuition fees
Registration fee

Books and Materials
Accident and Medical Insurance

Homestay Placement fee
Homestay fees Half Board

Airport Pick-up

The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course
Homestay Half Board (2 meals)
High season (June, July, August)
Yes
Yes

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks

1400
125
65
56

220
1020
100

2720
125
110
112
220

2040
100

4080
125
155
168
220

3060
100

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks

1600
125
65
56

220
1020
100

3120
125
110
112
220

2040
100

4680
125
155
168
220

3060
100

2986 5427 7908 3186 5827 8508

The INTENSIVE English Course
Homestay Half Board (2 meals)

High season (June, July, August)
Yes
Yes

The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course
Homestay Half Board (2 meals)
Low season (Sep-May)
Yes
Yes

You can pay the homestay fees every 4 weeks.  In these sample quotes, you would pay 920 every 4 weeks (low season fees). 

The INTENSIVE English Course
Homestay Half Board (2 meals)

Low season (Sep-May)
Yes
Yes

2720
125
110
112
220

1840
100

4080
125
155
168
220

2760
100

5280
125
200
224
220

3680
100

7560
125
290
336
220

5520
100

1600
125
65
56

220
920
100

3120
125
110
112
220

1840
100

4680
125
155
168
220

2760
100

6080
125
200
224
220

3680
100

8760
125
290
336
220

5520
100

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks

You can pay the homestay fees every 4 weeks. In these sample quotes, you would pay 1020 every 4 weeks (high season fees) 

1646 3067 4528 5829 8311 1846 3467 5128 6629 9511Total Price

Course
Accommodation

Insurance

Duration 4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks

Tuition
Registration fee

Books and Materials
Accident and Medical Insurance

1400
125
65
56

The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course
No accommodation included
Yes

The INTENSIVE English Course
No accommodation included

Yes

2720
125
110
112

4080
125
155
168

5280
125
200
224

7560
125
290
336

1600
125
65
56

3120
125
110
112

4680
125
155
168

6080
125
200
224

8760
125
290
336

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks 16 weeks 24 weeks

Duration

Tuition fees
Registration fee

Books and Materials
Accident and Medical Insurance

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks

2520
125
65
56

4960
125
110
112

7440
125
155
168

4 weeks 8 weeks 12 weeks

1400
125
75
56

2720
125
75

112

4080
125
75

168

Course
Accommodation

Insurance

UPC, IELTS, TOEFL courses
No accommodation included
Yes

The ACCELERATED Communication Program
No accommodation included

Yes

Total Price2766 5307 7888 1656 3032 4448
revised on 
09.10.2019


