





inlingua Vancouver Price List for 2020

All fees are expressed in Canadian Dollars	GENERAL ENGLISH COURSES								
TUITION FEES PER WEEK	The INTENSIVE English Course INTENSIVE	The INTENSIVE+ English Course INTENSIVE+	The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course SUPER INTENSIVE	The ACCELERATED Communication Program ACCELERATED					
	24 lessons per week (20 hours of study)	28 lessons per week (23 hours of study)	30 lessons per week (26 hours of study)	4 private + 24 lessons (23.5 hours of study)					
1 to 7 weeks	350	380	400	630					
8 to 15 weeks	340	370	390	620					
16 to 23 weeks	330	360	380	610					
24 weeks or more	315	345	365	595					

UPC, IELTS and TOEFL courses have the same fees per week as The INTENSIVE English Course

Application fee	Registration Fee	125 in any English course (non-refundable)		
	inlingua Books and Materials	65 for the first level in General English courses45 for each additional level in General English courses		
Books and	UPC University Preparation course	75 for UPC course 4 to 12 weeks		
Materials	IELTS Preparation course	75 for IELTS course 4 to 16 weeks		
	TOEFL Preparation course	75 for TOEFL course 4 to 16 weeks		
Insurance	Accident and Medical Insurance	2 per day (minimum period for 15 days)		
Optional	Private lessons	70 per lesson (50 minutes long)		

revised on 09.10.2019

inlingua Vancouver

Gastown campus # 300 - 150 Water St. Vancouver, BC, V6B 1B2, Canada















inlingua Vancouver - Accommodation List for 2020

These fees are for accommodation periods in 2020. For periods in 2021 or later, prices / invoices are subject to change.

	HOMESTAY S	17 years an	d older	under 17 years		
Home	stay Placement fee	registration and placement	220		220	
Hon	nestay fees Full Board	3 meals, single room, per week	245 Extra r	night 37	260 Extra night 39	
Hom	nestay fees Half Board	2 meals, single room, per week	230 Extra r	night 35	245 Extra night 37	
High s	eason supplement	June, July, August - per week	25 supplem	ent : 4	25 supplement per night 4	
On a siel resurents	Private Bathroom	per week	25			
Special requests -	Closer to school	per week	not guaranteed, subject to ava		iteed, subject to availability	
	Deposit	Students can pay every 4 weeks and extend, or pay in advance all their accommodation period. If paying every 4 weeks, there will be a 2-week deposit charged on their first extension. This deposit will be retained until the end of the accommodation period. A 2-week move-out notice is requi				
		f	100 /			

Notarized custodianship for students under 19, if required **100** (non-refundable)

SHARED H	17 years and older	under 17 years				
Shared Homestay Placement fee	registration and placement, per person	220	220			
Shared Homestay fees Full Board	3 meals, shared room, per week, per person	220 Extra night 34	235 Extra night 36			
Shared Homestay fees Half Board	2 meals, shared room, per week, per person	205 Extra night 32	220 Extra night 34			
High season supplement	June, July, August - per week	25 supplement per night 4	25 supplement per night 4			
Deposit	Students can pay every 4 weeks and extend, or pay in advance all their accommodation period. Deposit If paying every 4 weeks, there will be a 2-week deposit charged on their first extension. This deposit will be retained until the end of the accommodation period. A 2-week move-out notice is re					

SUITE (single room / shared	19 years and older	
Suite Placement fee (single or shared)	registration and placement, per person	200
Suite fees (single)	no meals, single room, per week	190 Extra night 28
Suite fees (shared)	no meals, shared room, per week, per person	180 Extra night 27
High season supplement	June, July, August - per week	25 supplement per night 4
Deposit	pay in advance all their accommodation period. leposit charged on their first extension. ccommodation period. A 2-week move-out notice is required.	

STUDENT HOU	STUDENT HOUSE (shared rooms)						
Student House Placement fee	registration and placement, shared room	160					
Student House fees	no meals, shared room, per week	175 Extra night 40					
High season supplement	June, July, August, September - per week	10 supplement per night 5					
Deposit	Deposit a deposit will be charged with the registration 100 50 admin / cleaning fee will be deducted						
Note: Please book and pay in advance for the total duration of your stay. Subject to availability.							

AIRPORT TRANSPORTATION						
Airport Pick-up	Transportation from the airport to the homestay, suite or student house (on arrival day)	100				
Airport Drop-off	Transportation to the airport from the homestay, suite or student house (on departure day)	90				
Pick-up & Drop-off	Both services requested and paid in advance. Non-refundable.	180				





2020 Sample quotes including tuition and accommodation

The INTENSIVE English Course

Homestay Half Board (2 meals) Low season (Sep-May)

Yes Yes

Course Accommodation Time of the year

Insurance Airport Pick-up The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course

Homestay Half Board (2 meals) Low season (Sep-May)

Yes Yes

4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	16 weeks	24 weeks	Duration	4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	16 weeks	24 weeks
1400	2720	4080	5280	7560	Tuition	1600	3120	4680	6080	8760
125	125	125	125	125	Registration fee	125	125	125	125	125
65	110	155	200	290	Books and Materials	65	110	155	200	290
56	112	168	224	336	Accident and Medical Insurance	56	112	168	224	336
220	220	220	220	220	Homestay Placement fee	220	220	220	220	220
920	1840	2760	3680	5520	Homestay fees Half Board	920	1840	2760	3680	5520
100	100	100	100	100	Airport Pick-up	100	100	100	100	100
2886	5227	7608	9829	14151	Total Price	3086	5627	8208	10629	15351

You can pay the homestay fees every 4 weeks. In these sample quotes, you would pay 920 every 4 weeks (low season fees).

The INTENSIVE English Course Homestay Half Board (2 meals) High season (June, July, August)

Yes

Course Accommodation Time of the year

Insurance Airport Pick-up The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course

Homestay Half Board (2 meals) High season (June, July, August)

Yes

4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	Duration	4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks
1400	2720	4080	Tuition fees	1600	3120	4680
125	125	125	Registration fee	125	125	125
65	110	155	Books and Materials	65	110	155
56	112	168	Accident and Medical Insurance	56	112	168
220	220	220	Homestay Placement fee	220	220	220
1020	2040	3060	Homestay fees Half Board	1020	2040	3060
100	100	100	Airport Pick-up	100	100	100
2986	5427	7908	Total Price	3186	5827	8508

You can pay the homestay fees every 4 weeks. In these sample quotes, you would pay 1020 every 4 weeks (high season fees)

Sample quotes including tuition

All fees are expressed in Canadian Dollars

The INTENSIVE English Course No accommodation included

Course Accommodation Insurance

The SUPER INTENSIVE English Course

No accommodation included

Yes

4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	16 weeks	24 weeks	Duration	4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	16 weeks	24 weeks
1400	2720	4080	5280	7560	Tuition	1600	3120	4680	6080	8760
125	125	125	125	125	Registration fee	125	125	125	125	125
65	110	155	200	290	Books and Materials	65	110	155	200	290
56	112	168	224	336	Accident and Medical Insurance	56	112	168	224	336
1646	3067	4528	5829	8311	Total Price	1846	3467	5128	6629	9511

The ACCELERATED Communication Program

No accommodation included

Yes

Course Accommodation Insurance

UPC. IELTS. TOEFL courses

No accommodation included

Yes

4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks	Duration	4 weeks	8 weeks	12 weeks
2520	4960	7440	Tuition fees	1400	2720	4080
125	125	125	Registration fee	125	125	125
65	110	155	Books and Materials	75	75	75
56	112	168	Accident and Medical Insurance	56	112	168
2766	5307	7888	Total Price	1656	3032	4448

revised on 09.10.2019